P RODUCT I NT RODUCT I ON
MROVIA / CKTECH
MROVIA
Equipment for ESG ratings rise,
Risk Assessment scores rise, and
Prevention of Serious Accident
ATEX explosion-proof certified Wet with Dry Pneumatic Cleaner

13 13
Working pressure (Bar) 200 500
Used Compressor
Output (HP)
50 20
Weight(Kg) 58 98
MROVIA
16
Increasing ESG ratings, increasing Risk Assessment scores,
Prevention of Serious Accident
Portable Pneumatic/Air Winch Crane
Portable Pneumatic/Air Winch Crane(Frame reinforced)
Crane Type Lifting Speed Wire Rope Weight
CKA-100 100KG 20M/MIN 3MM X33M 60KG
CKA-150 150KG 15M/MIN 3MM X33M 75KG
CKA-200 200KG 15M/MIN 4MM X33M 85KG
CKA-250 250KG 12M/MIN 5MM X33M 85KG
CKA-300 300KG 10M/MIN 5MM X33M 85KG
CKA-500 500KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 90KG
CKA-600 600KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 90KG
CKA-700 700KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 90KG
CKA-1000 1000KG 6M/MIN 6MM X33M 150KG
CKA-2000 2000KG 3M/MIN 6MM X33M 190KG
Crane Type Lifting Speed Wire Rope Weight
CKP-100 100KG 20M/MIN 3MM X33M 80KG
CKP-150 150KG 15M/MIN 3MM X33M 95KG
CKP-200 200KG 15M/MIN 4MM X33M 105KG
CKP-250 250KG 12M/MIN 5MM X33M 105KG
CKP-300 300KG 10M/MIN 5MM X33M 105KG
CKP-500 500KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 110KG
CKP-600 600KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 110KG
CKP-700 700KG 10M/MIN 6MM X33M 110KG
CKP-1000 1000KG 6M/MIN 6MM X33M 170KG
CKP-2000 2000KG 3M/MIN 6MM X33M 210KG
MROVIA
17
Increasing ESG ratings, increasing Risk Assessment scores,
Prevention of Serious Accident

- Small / light in weight, easy to attach and detach
- Size (Width X Length X Height): 350X350X380mm
l Address : 107, 2B-dong, Jisa-dong, Gwahaksandan 1-ro 60-31,
Gangseo-gu, Busan, South Korea
l Tel : +82-51-903-1302
l M.P : +82-10-9311-1302
l Email : sales@mrovia.com
l Website :www.cktechb2b.com
QRCODE SCAN
If you search MROVIA on
YouTube, you can be sure of
various product videos
Mode Lifting Speed Wire
Rope
Weight
CKS-100 100KG 20M/MIN 3MM X
33M
25KG
CKS-150 150KG 15M/MIN 3MM X
33M
25KG
CKS-200 200KG 15M/MIN 4MM X
33M
25KG
CKS-250 250KG 12M/MIN 5MM X
33M
25KG
CKS-300 300KG 10M/MIN 5MM X
33M
25KG
CKS-500 500KG 10M/MIN 6MM X
33M
25KG
Mobile Pneumatic/Air Winch Crane
(Left and right axis 180 degree rotation
type (automatic rotation)
Mode Lifting Speed Wire
Rope
Weight
CKR-100 100KG 20M/MIN 3MM X
33M
90KG
CKR-150 150KG 15M/MIN 3MM X
33M
110KG
CKR-200 200KG 15M/MIN 4MM X
33M
110KG
CKR-250 250KG 12M/MIN 5MM X
33M
110KG
CKR-300 300KG 10M/MIN 5MM X
33M
130KG
CKR-500 500KG 10M/MIN 6MM X
33M
130KG
CKR-1000 1000KG 6M/MIN 6MM X
33M
150KG
CKR-2000 2000KG 6M/MIN 6MM
X33M
190KG
Axis rotates 180 degrees
left and right